
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP 
2024-0292-B

Arterial Concrete Repair Parker Road – Independence Parkway to 
Country Place Drive

Project No. PW-S-00027
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, April 2, 2024 @2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,413

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 2

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 10

Vendor: Total Bid:
Garrett Shields Infrastructure, LLC 3,328,000.00$          

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 3,365,470.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction LLC 3,649,600.00$          

CAM-CRETE CONTRACTING, INC. 3,667,150.00$          

Reliable Paving 3,908,100.00$          

ICOS Management LLC 4,057,360.00$          

HQS Construction, LLC 4,172,250.00$          

Xit Paving and Construction, Inc. 4,324,389.00$          

Harper Brothers Construction 4,887,000.00$          

AXIS Contracting, Inc. 5,520,000.00$          

Recommended Vendor:
Garrett Shields Infrastructure, LLC 3,328,000.00$          

Nancy Corwin
Nancy Corwin, Contract Administrator Date

4/2/2024


	Recap

